:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8353566

Feb 04, 2024 17:13 (UTC)

In epoch 261,048 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 668205 - 0.017578640 ETH®
40.54 USD

2 668206 - 0.017171266 ETH®
39.60 USD

3 668207 - 0.060688503 ETH®
139.97 USD

4 668208 - 0.017221469 ETH®
39.72 USD

S 668209 - 0.017069377 ETH®
39.37 USD

6 668210 - 0.017226778 ETH®
39.73 USD

7 668211 - 0.017235169 ETH®
39.75 USD
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/slot/8353566
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/epoch/261048
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/668205
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/668206
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/668207
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/668208
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/668209
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/668210
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/668211

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

668212

668213

668214

668215

668216

668217

668218

668219

668220

Validator Id

183091

Amount

- 0.016749743
38.63 USD

- 0.017275385
39.84 USD

- 0.017150636
39.55 USD

- 0.017111241
39.46 USD

- 0.017067183
39.36 USD

- 0.017525177
40.42 USD

- 0.017243016
39.77 USD

- 0.017663587
40.74 USD

- 0.017608802
40.61 USD

Amount

+ 0.042702463
98.49 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/668212
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/668213
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/668214
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/668215
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/668216
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/668217
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/668218
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/668219
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/668220
https://blockchair.com/es/beacon-chain/validator/183091

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



